|
[ 1]
- LEXIS JUNIORS 2025

Lexis Perth Campus ‘

TAP General July & August 2025
Sample Schedule

7 Jul

8 Jul

9 Jul

10 Jul

11 Jul

14 Jul

15 Jul

16 Jul

17 Jul

18 Jul

21 Jul

22 Jul

23 Jul

24 Jul

25 Jul

m 28 4u
29 Jul
31Jul

EN -

4 Aug

5 Aug

6 Aug

7 Aug

8 Aug

11 Aug

12 Aug

13 Aug

14 Aug

15 Aug

08:30
09:00
10:30
10:50
12:20

13:15

16:00
17:00

08:30
09:00
10:30
10:50
12:20

13:15

16:00
17:00

08:30
09:00
10:30
10:50
12:20

13:15

16:00
17:00

08:30
09:00
10:30
10:50
12:20

13:15

16:00
17.00

Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
English Lesson

Morning Break

English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Conversation Club

Tue: Aussie Food & Aussie Slang
Wed: Tenpin Bowling

Thu: Karrinyup Shopping Centre
Fri: Tennis

Return to the college

School closes. Return to homestay

Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
English Lesson

Morning Break

English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Yoga

Tue: Laser Tag

Wed: Didgeridoo Lesson

Thu: Bounce at Latitude

Fri: Movie and Popcorn

Return to the college

School closes. Return to homestay

Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
English Lesson
Morning Break
English Lesson

Lunch

Activity

Mon: Scarborough Scavenger Hunt
Tue: Caversham Wildlife Park (Walking Shoes, Hat and Sunscreen required)

Wed: Boomerang Painting
Thu: Perth City Shopping
Fri: Fremantle Markets
Return to the college

School closes. Return to homestay

Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
English Lesson
Morning Break
English Lesson

Lunch

Mon: Conversation Club

Tue: King's Parks (Walking Shoes, Hat and Sunscreen required)

Wed: Sport

Thu: Bounce at Latitude
Fri: BBQ and Beach Sports
Return to the college

School closes. Return to homestay

TOTETA—IZEEDRIREMDBDET,



