

Lexis Perth Campus

TAP General July & August 2025 Sample Schedule

	Date		Time	Activity
Day	Week 1	Week 5	08:30	Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
			09:00	English Lesson
Mon	7 Jul	4 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	8 Jul	5 Aug	12:20	Lunch
Wed	9 Jul	6 Aug	13:15	Mon: Conversation Club Tue: Aussie Food & Aussie Slang Wed: Tenpin Bowling
Thu	10 Jul	7 Aug		Thu: Karrinyup Shopping Centre Fri: Tennis
Fri	11 Jul	8 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
			08:30	Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
Day	Week 2	Week 7	09:00	English Lesson
Mon	14 Jul	11 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	15 Jul	12 Aug	12:20	Lunch
Wed	16 Jul	13 Aug	13:15	Mon: Yoga Tue: Laser Tag Wed: Didgeridoo Lesson Thu: Bounce at Latitude
Thu	17 Jul	14 Aug		Fri: Movie and Popcorn
Fri	18 Jul	15 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 3		08:30	Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
			09:00	English Lesson
Mon	21 Jul		10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	22 Jul		12:20	Lunch
Wed	23 Jul 24 Jul		13:15	Mon: Scarborough Scavenger Hunt Tue: Caversham Wildlife Park (Walking Shoes, Hat and Sunscreen required) Wed: Boomerang Painting Thu: Perth City Shopping Fri: Fremantle Markets
	27001		10.00	
Fri	25 Jul		16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day Mon	Week 4		08:30	Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
			09:00	English Lesson
			10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	29 Jul		12:20	Lunch
Wed Thu	30 Jul 31 Jul		13:15	Mon: Conversation Club Tue: King's Parks (Walking Shoes, Hat and Sunscreen required) Wed: Sport Thu: Bounce at Latitude Fri: BBQ and Beach Sports
			16:00	Return to the college
Fri	1 Aug		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
			50	